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Florett U17 Dam

Final results (20 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA

2 HAUTALA Eva FIN OMS

3 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN OMS

3 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA

5 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA
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Florett U17 Dam

Formula of the competition

20 fencers

Poules round 1:

20 fencers

2 poules 

20 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 5 fencers
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Florett U17 Dam

Initial ranking (20 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

1 ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

1 FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA

1 HEISKARI Ilmari FIN OMS

1 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

1 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF SOLNA

1 KOTIKANGAS Joonas FIN OMS

1 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE EGF SOLNA

1 LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

1 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

1 RUNOV Vasilii RUS SC ST. PETERSBU

1 SAARELA Ilkka FIN OMS

1 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

1 WAHLMAN Filip SWE EGF SOLNA

1 YLITERVO Santeri FIN OMS

1 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA

1 HAUTALA Eva FIN OMS

1 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN OMS

1 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA

1 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA
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Florett U17 Dam

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:30  Piste number 4-6

Referee: DUL Michal WROCLAWIANIE, SINIAK Alexsandr ÄFK STOCKHOLM, GORAL Tomasz EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS 0.222 -12 27 9

WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA 0.555 0 31 4

ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.111 -26 15 10

POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.444 -6 29 5

MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -11 25 8

HEISKARI Ilmari OMS 1.000 26 45 1

ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.444 -7 28 6

YLITERVO Santeri OMS 0.777 21 40 3

RUNOV Vasilii SC ST. PETERSBU 0.777 22 43 2

FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 0.333 -7 28 7
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Poule number 2  10:30  Piste number 7-8

Referee: SERAFIN Blazej AZS AWF WARSZAWA, HEDENSKOG Filip EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOTIKANGAS Joonas OMS 0.666 18 41 4

KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -36 9 10

HAUTALA Eva OMS 0.333 -6 29 7

KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA 0.444 -2 31 6

SAARELA Ilkka OMS 0.777 13 40 3

VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.777 22 41 2

ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.888 19 40 1

JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 13 39 5

LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -14 24 8

LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.111 -27 17 9
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Florett U17 Dam

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (20 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HEISKARI Ilmari OMS 1.000 26 45 qualified

2 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.888 19 40 qualified

3 RUNOV Vasilii SC ST. PETERSBU 0.777 22 43 qualified

4 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.777 22 41 qualified

5 YLITERVO Santeri OMS 0.777 21 40 qualified

6 SAARELA Ilkka OMS 0.777 13 40 qualified

7 KOTIKANGAS Joonas OMS 0.666 18 41 qualified

8 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 13 39 qualified

9 WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA 0.555 0 31 qualified

10 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA 0.444 -2 31 qualified

11 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.444 -6 29 qualified

12 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.444 -7 28 qualified

13 HAUTALA Eva OMS 0.333 -6 29 qualified

14 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 0.333 -7 28 qualified

15 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -11 25 qualified

16 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -14 24 qualified

17 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS 0.222 -12 27 qualified

18 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.111 -26 15 qualified

19 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.111 -27 17 qualified

20 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -36 9 qualified
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Florett U17 Dam

Ranking after all poule rounds (20 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HEISKARI Ilmari OMS 1.000 26 45 qualified

2 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.888 19 40 qualified

3 RUNOV Vasilii SC ST. PETERSBU 0.777 22 43 qualified

4 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.777 22 41 qualified

5 YLITERVO Santeri OMS 0.777 21 40 qualified

6 SAARELA Ilkka OMS 0.777 13 40 qualified

7 KOTIKANGAS Joonas OMS 0.666 18 41 qualified

8 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 13 39 qualified

9 WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA 0.555 0 31 qualified

10 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA 0.444 -2 31 qualified

11 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.444 -6 29 qualified

12 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.444 -7 28 qualified

13 HAUTALA Eva OMS 0.333 -6 29 qualified

14 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 0.333 -7 28 qualified

15 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -11 25 qualified

16 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -14 24 qualified

17 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS 0.222 -12 27 qualified

18 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.111 -26 15 qualified

19 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.111 -27 17 qualified

20 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -36 9 qualified



7

Florett U17 Dam

Table of 8

1 POPPEL Ankita
EGF SOLNA

8 ----------

POPPEL Ankita

5 LARSSON Karin
EGF SOLNA

4 ATHLIN Felicia
EGF SOLNA

LARSSON Karin
15/9

3 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina
OMS

6 ----------

HEISKARI Vilhelmii

7 ----------

2 HAUTALA Eva
OMS

HAUTALA Eva

Semi-finals

POPPEL Ankita
15/3

HAUTALA Eva
15/13

Final

POPPEL Ankita
15/14
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Florett U17 Dam

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

DUL Michal POL WROCLAWIANIE B 1 0 0 0

GORAL Tomasz SWE EGF SOLNA B 1 0 0 0

HEDENSKOG Filip SWE EGF SOLNA E 1 0 1 2

SERAFIN Blazej POL AZS AWF WARSZAW B 1 0 0 0

SINIAK Alexsandr SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM E 1 0 0 1


